


MODEL SPECS

G2525

G2530

LOAD CAPACITY MIN. FORK HEIGHT FORK WIDTH W X L WHEEL TYPE WEIGHT

2500 kgs

3000 kgs

85 mm

85 mm

540 x 1150 mm

540 x 1150 mm

PU

PU

70.0 kgs

77.0 kgs

PLATFORM GROUND CLEARANCE

MIN. MAX.

3 cm

3 cm

15 cm

15 cm

MODEL SPECS

G2532

LOAD CAPACITY MIN. FORK HEIGHT FORK WIDTH W X L WHEEL TYPE WEIGHT

2000 kgs 85 mm 540 x 1150 mm Nylon 130.0 kgs

PLATFORM GROUND CLEARANCE

MIN. MAX.

3 cm 15 cm

Hand Pallet Trucks
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The Gazelle range of pallet handling trucks are fitted with high quality hydraulic systems to ensure quality, easy lift and

incorporates a safe and secure lowering. Pallet trucks are ideal for lifting and moving material loads and pallets from one

place to another.

Features

Hard chrome plated piston can prevent the truck from rusting
Overload protection - to prevent the truck from overloading &
reducing the cost of maintenance
Enclosed pump body makes no pollution and oil leakage
Injection nozzles are touchable and easy to maintain
Ergonomically designed handle to reduce the fatigue of operator
Fork is constructed from tough C grade steel

Scale Pallet Truck

G2532 Gazelle’s Scale Pallet Truck provides users with a great option to measure the weight as it is moved from one place to

the other. The weighing system is especially convenient for shipping and delivery. The pallet truck’s scales have been designed

for use in demanding areas such as shipping docks, warehouses, and piecework production lines.

Features

Improves efficiency & simplifies the process of handling
Hard chrome plated piston can prevent the truck from rusting
Fork is constructed from tough C grade steel
High precision - with a maximum error rate by 0.05%
No direct contact between weighing sensors and tray,
which reduces abrasion
Filter compensate can lower the effect of vibration & improve accuracy



MODEL SPECS

G2501

G2502

PLATFORM SIZE DECK HEIGHT WHEEL

720 x 490 mm

900 x 600 mm

HANDLE HEIGHT

850 mm

890 mm

LOAD CAPACITY

150 kgs

300 kgs

170 mm

215 mm

100 mm dia

125 mm dia

G2503 1200 x 750 mm 955 mm 600 kgs255 mm 150 mm dia

Platform Trolleys
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Features

Steel wheeled platform truck folds and opens in seconds
Nylon Bracket and Elastic Rubber Wheel
Tubing and platform made of tough steel for added durability
Strong, rigid, steel handle for secure maneuvering of loads
Compact design for easy storage



MODEL SPECS

G2541

LOAD CAPACITY WEIGHT

1000 kgs 81 kgs

G2542 2000 kgs 103 kgs

G2543 3000 kgs  125 kgs

MODEL SPECS

G2534

LOAD CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE (LxWxH) MAX TABLE HEIGHT SELF WEIGHT

500 kgs 85 x 50 x 5 cm 90 cm

MIN. TABLE HEIGHT

34 cm

PACKAGING SIZE

95 x 66 x 54 cm 84.5 kgs

OVERALL SIZE

85 x 50 x 90 cm

Workshop Cranes
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Scissor Lift Table Truck

Features

Heavy duty design
Suitable for European pallet
Chrome plated lifting piston
Conforms to CE safety standard

Features

Fitted with an overload valve design to prevent from misuse of the
truck & reduce the maintenance cost
Each cylinder is equipped with an internal hydraulic velocity fuse
The heavy duty steel construction is engineered to put up with
tough environments
Two rigid front castors and two rear swivel (with brake) are more
maneuverable in tight areas
Safety stops minimize the risk of an empty deck from lowering
while performing maintenance
Prevents worker bending and lifting, which reduces risk of injury
Raise and lower the deck with minimum pain and strain
Fitted with nylon wheels

The simplicity and compactness of the cart make it suitable for lifting and transporting loads, order-picking, die-handling and

assembly operations. An ergonomic solution to lifting, positioning and transporting.   

Model G2543

90cm

5cm

85cm

34cm

50cm
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G2537

1500 kgs

600 mm

1600 mm

85 mm

2030 mm

1150 mm

330-740 mm

1670 mm

834 mm

MODEL

LOAD CAPACITY

LOAD CENTER

MAX LIFT HEIGHT

MIN FORK HEIGHT

MIN MAST HEIGHT

FORK LENGTH

FORK WIDTH

OVERALL LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH

345 kgsWEIGHT

Hand Stacker

Features

Used for loading goods onto or unloading goods from pallets & stacking goods
Compact truck body, especially suitable for narrow aisles and small spaces
Seal rings conforming to German standards ensure excellent performance
Frame constructed of high-strength C type steel
The cylinders use high precision drawn tubes which prevents the seal
rings from damage and leakage
Press resistant caster bracket protects the operator from injuries
Foot pedal provides an additional option for convenient lifting



MODEL SPECS

G2535

LIFTING CAPACITY LIFTING HEIGHT DRUM DIAMETER DRUM LENGTH WEIGHT

300 kgs 280 mm 572 mm 915 mm 40 kgs

MODEL SPECS

G2536

LIFTING CAPACITY LIFTING HEIGHT OVERALL LENGTH OVERALL WIDTH WEIGHT

350 kgs 1425 mm 1190 mm 890 mm

OVERALL HEIGHT

2020 mm 155 kgs

Drum Picker
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Tiltable Drum Picker

Features

Pollution-free and motorless hydraulic material handling device
Compact and easy to operate, these flexible units are appropriate
for factories, workshops, warehouses and anyplace where there's
work to be done
Compact design, flexible operation and highly effective claw
Easy to move with two big size rollers and one caster wheel
Spring-loaded steel jaws securely grip the top lip of the drum
Straddle leg makes it easy to pick up a drum from a pallet

Features

Design based on the general stacker structure, with 3D moving function
Easy to lift, transport and tilt
Available to carry the drum to rack ( lower than 1350 mm )
Tilt the drum 120° for oil empty
Compact and reliable mechanism system fo fix drum
It can lock a drum in vertical position to avoid spills



Single Mast Aerial Work Platform

The single mast aerial work platform is designed to be light weight, can be easily moved around site and the dimensions after

being retracted give the flexibility to enter common standard gateways and elevators of buildings.     
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Features

Rigid aluminium alloy profile
Suitable for operation by a single worker
Fitted with Italian hydraulic systems
Equipped with anti-explosion valve for lube
Easily rolls through a narrow space
Auxiliary platform lowering
Overload protection
Emergency stop button
Expandable legs for better stability
DC working power on the platform

G2510

125 kgs

10 m

11.7 m

0.6 x 0.55 m

1.93 x 1.77

80 mm

1.33 x 0.8 x 2.1 m

220 V

24 V

MODEL

LOAD CAPACITY

MAX PLATFORM HEIGHT

WORKING HEIGHT

PLATFORM SIZE

SUPPORT LEG EXPAND

GROUND CLEARANCE

OVERALL SIZE (LxWxH)

POWER VOLTAGE (AC)

POWER VOLTAGE (DC)

400 kgsWEIGHT



Double Mast Aerial Work Platform

The double mast aerial work platform is engineered to take more load and allow users to safely work at greater heights

compared to the single mast platforms. These aerial platforms are stronger and offer better stability.  The dimensions

after being retracted give the flexibility to enter common standard gateways.       
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Features

Rigid aluminium alloy profile
Suitable for operation by a single worker
Fitted with Italian hydraulic systems
Equipped with anti-explosion valve for lube
DC working power on the platform
Expandable legs for better stability
Easily rolls through a narrow space
Auxiliary platform lowering
Emergency stop button
Overload protection

G2512

200 kgs

12 m

13.7 m

1.4 x 0.88 m

2.45 x 2.4 m

80 mm

1.79 x 0.9 x 2.07 m

220 V

24 V

MODEL

LOAD CAPACITY

MAX PLATFORM HEIGHT

MAX WORKING HEIGHT

PLATFORM SIZE

SUPPORT LEG EXPAND

GROUND CLEARANCE

OVERALL SIZE (LxWxH)

POWER VOLTAGE (AC)

POWER VOLTAGE (DC)

780 kgsWEIGHT



Portable Work Platform

The G4002 portable work platform is a strong and steady non-slip platform that can be used for many jobs such as painting,

dryway, ceiling work, and others where a stable height aid is required. It is simple to use and easy to transport with compact

folded dimensions for easy storage.  
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Features

Extra deep square slip-resistant platform
Splayed base for extra stability
Compact folded dimensions for easy storage
Lightweight and easy to transport
Simple and safe to use with locking
hinges for safety

G4002

61 cm x 59 cm

6.9 kg

70 cm x 62 cm x 17 cm

150 kg

Aluminum

47 cm

MODEL

PLATFORM DIMENSIONS W x L

APPROX. PRODUCT WEIGHT

FOLDED DIMENSIONS

MAX. LOAD

MATERIAL

PLATFORM HEIGHT






