

# **MATERIAL HANDLING**

### **Hand Pallet Trucks**

The Gazelle range of pallet handling trucks are fitted with high quality hydraulic systems to ensure quality, easy lift and incorporates a safe and secure lowering. Pallet trucks are ideal for lifting and moving material loads and pallets from one place to another.





#### **Features**

- Hard chrome plated piston can prevent the truck from rusting
- Overload protection to prevent the truck from overloading & reducing the cost of maintenance
- Enclosed pump body makes no pollution and oil leakage
- Injection nozzles are touchable and easy to maintain
- Ergonomically designed handle to reduce the fatigue of operator
- Fork is constructed from tough C grade steel

MODEL	LOAD CAPACITY	MIN. FORK HEIGHT	FORK WIDTH W X L	WHEEL TYPE	WEIGHT	PLATFORM GROU	UND CLEARANCE
						MIN.	MAX.
G2525	2500 kgs	85 mm	540 x 1150 mm	PU	70.0 kgs	3 cm	15 cm
G2530	3000 kgs	85 mm	540 x 1150 mm	PU	77.0 kgs	3 cm	15 cm

## **Scale Pallet Truck**

G2532 Gazelle's Scale Pallet Truck provides users with a great option to measure the weight as it is moved from one place to the other. The weighing system is especially convenient for shipping and delivery. The pallet truck's scales have been designed for use in demanding areas such as shipping docks, warehouses, and piecework production lines.





#### **Features**

- Improves efficiency & simplifies the process of handling
- Hard chrome plated piston can prevent the truck from rusting
- Fork is constructed from tough C grade steel
- High precision with a maximum error rate by 0.05%
- No direct contact between weighing sensors and tray, which reduces abrasion
- Filter compensate can lower the effect of vibration & improve accuracy

MODEL	LOAD CAPACITY	MIN. FORK HEIGHT	FORK WIDTH W X L	WHEEL TYPE	WEIGHT	PLATFORM GROU	IND CLEARANCE
						MIN.	MAX.
G2532	2000 kgs	85 mm	540 x 1150 mm	Nylon	130.0 kgs	3 cm	15 cm

# **GAZELLE**°

# **Platform Trolleys**









#### **Features**

- Steel wheeled platform truck folds and opens in seconds
- Nylon Bracket and Elastic Rubber Wheel
- Tubing and platform made of tough steel for added durability
- Strong, rigid, steel handle for secure maneuvering of loads
- Compact design for easy storage

MODEL	PLATFORM SIZE	DECK HEIGHT	WHEEL	HANDLE HEIGHT	LOAD CAPACITY
G2501	720 x 490 mm	170 mm	100 mm dia	850 mm	150 kgs
G2502	900 x 600 mm	215 mm	125 mm dia	890 mm	300 kgs
G2503	1200 x 750 mm	255 mm	150 mm dia	955 mm	600 kgs

# **GAZELLE**°

# **Workshop Cranes**



MODEL	MODEL LOAD CAPACITY	
G2541	1000 kgs	81 kgs
G2542	2000 kgs	103 kgs
G2543	3000 kgs	125 kgs





#### **Features**

- Heavy duty design
- Suitable for European pallet
- Chrome plated lifting piston
- Conforms to CE safety standard

## **Scissor Lift Table Truck**

The simplicity and compactness of the cart make it suitable for lifting and transporting loads, order-picking, die-handling and assembly operations. An ergonomic solution to lifting, positioning and transporting.





#### **Features**

- Fitted with an overload valve design to prevent from misuse of the truck & reduce the maintenance cost
- Each cylinder is equipped with an internal hydraulic velocity fuse
- The heavy duty steel construction is engineered to put up with tough environments
- Two rigid front castors and two rear swivel (with brake) are more maneuverable in tight areas
- Safety stops minimize the risk of an empty deck from lowering while performing maintenance
- Prevents worker bending and lifting, which reduces risk of injury
- Raise and lower the deck with minimum pain and strain
- Fitted with nylon wheels

MODEL	LOAD CAPACITY	PLATFORM SIZE (LxWxH)	MAX TABLE HEIGHT	MIN. TABLE HEIGHT	OVERALL SIZE	PACKAGING SIZE	SELF WEIGHT
G2534	500 kgs	85 x 50 x 5 cm	90 cm	34 cm	85 x 50 x 90 cm	95 x 66 x 54 cm	84.5 kgs

www.gazelleindustrial.com

# **GAZELLE**

# **Hand Stacker**







#### Features

- Used for loading goods onto or unloading goods from pallets & stacking goods
- Compact truck body, especially suitable for narrow aisles and small spaces
- Seal rings conforming to German standards ensure excellent performance
- Frame constructed of high-strength C type steel
- The cylinders use high precision drawn tubes which prevents the seal rings from damage and leakage
- Press resistant caster bracket protects the operator from injuries
- Foot pedal provides an additional option for convenient lifting

MODEL	G2537
LOAD CAPACITY	1500 kgs
LOAD CENTER	600 mm
MAX LIFT HEIGHT	1600 mm
MIN FORK HEIGHT	85 mm
MIN MAST HEIGHT	2030 mm
FORK LENGTH	1150 mm
FORK WIDTH	330-740 mm
OVERALL LENGTH	1670 mm
OVERALL WIDTH	834 mm
WEIGHT	345 kgs

# **Drum Picker**





#### **Features**

- Pollution-free and motorless hydraulic material handling device
- Compact and easy to operate, these flexible units are appropriate for factories, workshops, warehouses and anyplace where there's work to be done
- Compact design, flexible operation and highly effective claw
- Easy to move with two big size rollers and one caster wheel
- Spring-loaded steel jaws securely grip the top lip of the drum
- Straddle leg makes it easy to pick up a drum from a pallet

MODEL	LIFTING CAPACITY	LIFTING HEIGHT	DRUM DIAMETER	DRUM LENGTH	WEIGHT
G2535	300 kgs	280 mm	572 mm	915 mm	40 kgs

# **Tiltable Drum Picker**





#### **Features**

- Design based on the general stacker structure, with 3D moving function
- Easy to lift, transport and tilt
- Available to carry the drum to rack (lower than 1350 mm)
- Tilt the drum 120° for oil empty
- Compact and reliable mechanism system fo fix drum
- It can lock a drum in vertical position to avoid spills

MODEL	LIFTING CAPACITY	LIFTING HEIGHT	OVERALL LENGTH	OVERALL WIDTH	OVERALL HEIGHT	WEIGHT
G2536	350 kgs	1425 mm	1190 mm	890 mm	2020 mm	155 kgs

# **Single Mast Aerial Work Platform**

The single mast aerial work platform is designed to be light weight, can be easily moved around site and the dimensions after being retracted give the flexibility to enter common standard gateways and elevators of buildings.





#### **Features**

- Rigid aluminium alloy profile
- Suitable for operation by a single worker
- Fitted with Italian hydraulic systems
- Equipped with anti-explosion valve for lube
- Easily rolls through a narrow space
- Auxiliary platform lowering
- Overload protection
- Emergency stop button
- Expandable legs for better stability
- DC working power on the platform

G2510
125 kgs
10 m
11.7 m
0.6 x 0.55 m
1.93 x 1.77
80 mm
1.33 x 0.8 x 2.1 m
220 V
24 V
400 kgs

## **Double Mast Aerial Work Platform**

The double mast aerial work platform is engineered to take more load and allow users to safely work at greater heights compared to the single mast platforms. These aerial platforms are stronger and offer better stability. The dimensions after being retracted give the flexibility to enter common standard gateways.







#### **Features**

- Rigid aluminium alloy profile
- Suitable for operation by a single worker
- Fitted with Italian hydraulic systems
- Equipped with anti-explosion valve for lube
- DC working power on the platform
- Expandable legs for better stability
- Easily rolls through a narrow space
- Auxiliary platform lowering
- Emergency stop button
- Overload protection

MODEL	G2512
LOAD CAPACITY	200 kgs
MAX PLATFORM HEIGHT	12 m
MAX WORKING HEIGHT	13.7 m
PLATFORM SIZE	1.4 x 0.88 m
SUPPORT LEG EXPAND	2.45 x 2.4 m
GROUND CLEARANCE	80 mm
OVERALL SIZE (LxWxH)	1.79 x 0.9 x 2.07 m
POWER VOLTAGE (AC)	220 V
POWER VOLTAGE (DC)	24 V
WEIGHT	780 kgs

# **Portable Work Platform**

The G4002 portable work platform is a strong and steady non-slip platform that can be used for many jobs such as painting, dryway, ceiling work, and others where a stable height aid is required. It is simple to use and easy to transport with compact folded dimensions for easy storage.





#### **Features**

- Extra deep square slip-resistant platform
- Splayed base for extra stability
- Compact folded dimensions for easy storage
- Lightweight and easy to transport
- Simple and safe to use with locking hinges for safety

MODEL	G4002
PLATFORM DIMENSIONS W x L	61 cm x 59 cm
APPROX. PRODUCT WEIGHT	6.9 kg
FOLDED DIMENSIONS	70 cm x 62 cm x 17 cm
MAX. LOAD	150 kg
MATERIAL	Aluminum
PLATFORM HEIGHT	47 cm

# INNOVATION PERFORMANCE SAFETY CONFIDENCE GAZELLE

**GAZELLE**